

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 1252 OF 2007 IN SC 1565/2007

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATYA NARAYAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 28/07/2010 This Petition was circulated today.

By Circulation

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent No. 1 granted four weeks time for filing  
counter affidavit. Await return of notice of respondent

No. 2.

List the matter on 7.9.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar