

2 ITEM NO.22
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO.1252 OF 2007 IN S.L.P.(C) NO.1565 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATYA NARAYAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 24/02/2011 This Petition was circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For the Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For the Respondent(s)

Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER